F.F.Tir

CDF 25/50M

Date limite d'inscription 13 juin 2023

Saison 2022/2023

Edité le 6 juin 2023 a 09:51 - page 1 -

Liste des Inscriptions

305 ISR - Armes d'avant 1960 Seniors 1

Quota CDF =60

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Nom /Prénom

HENRIQUE Julien
SCHACKMANN Rémi
MICHAUT Henri
MINVIELLE Jean-Michel
MENANT Hervé
PROIA Rodolphe
GODRY Eric
MASQUELIER Didier
FELDMANN Pierre
ZAMORA Christophe
MONCHIET Jean-Francois
VINCENT Manuel
BAUDRY Yannick
COLLOBER Marc
SIGRIST Olivier
CHAVET Pascal
DAGUIER Stéphane
LIEGEON Franck
ROUVEYROL Bernard
BAUDRY André
ALBERT Didier
RAMIREZ Pierre
BOUIN Philippe
POINCHEVAL Eric
PACE Julien
CHAULIER Jean-Pierre
ALVAREZ Franck

LE FEVRE Bertrand

Association / Ligue
T.S. RIOMOIS
AUVERGNE

ETOILE AUXONNAISE
BOURGOGNE

STAND DE TIR L'ISOLE
BRETAGNE

SOURIRE DE CLICHY
ILE-DE-FRANCE

C.A.T. VAUDOY
ILE-DE-FRANCE

T.N. VERSAILLES
ILE-DE-FRANCE

CBM BILLY-MONTIGNY
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS
C.S.A. DU 126e R.I.
LIMOUSIN

STE PATRIE SECT. TIR
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS
LA DU GUESCLIN
BRETAGNE

CBM BILLY-MONTIGNY
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS
ETOILE AUXONNAISE
BOURGOGNE

A.S. TIR ROISSY
ILE-DE-FRANCE
ESPACE TIR GUICHEN
BRETAGNE

S.T. WISSEMBOURG
ALSACE

S.T.M.L. GDS DUCS
LYONNAIS

LA DU GUESCLIN
BRETAGNE

ETOILE AUXONNAISE
BOURGOGNE

STE NANTAISE TIR
PAYS DE LA LOIRE
A.S. TIR ROISSY
ILE-DE-FRANCE

STE NANTAISE TIR
PAYS DE LA LOIRE
S.T. ISTRES-FOS
PROVENCE
ARQUEBUSE COSNOISE
BOURGOGNE
AMICALE ASNIEROISE
ILE-DE-FRANCE

T.N. VERSAILLES
ILE-DE-FRANCE

AST LA TREIGNATOISE
AUVERGNE

CIBLE ROANNAISE
LYONNAIS

A.S.T. NEUVILLOISE
POITOU-CHARENTES

88,0

92,0

85,0

78,0

79,0

89,0

85,0

79,0

83,0

82,0

71,0

78,0

81,0

85,0

80,0

79,0

80,0

67,0

71,0

73,0

71,0

58,0

68,0

82,0

69,0

80,0

64,0

67,0

Séries

90,0

86,0

88,0

89,0

92,0

84,0

81,0

88,0

91,0

83,0

91,0

86,0

79,0

80,0

72,0

75,0

74,0

73,0

72,0

76,0

69,0

75,0

71,0

60,0

65,0

61,0

78,0

66,0

94,0

89,0

92,0

87,0

84,0

85,0

74,0

78,0

80,0

78,0

82,0

74,0

67,0

73,0

78,0

70,0

67,0

74,0

66,0

63,0

Total

272,0

269,0

262,0

259,0

258,0

257,0

251,0

248,0

248,0

243,0

242,0

242,0

241,0

240,0

237,0

236,0

235,0

222,0

217,0

216,0

213,0

211,0

209,0

209,0

208,0

207,0

205,0

204,0



F.F.Tir

CDF 25/50M

Date limite d'inscription 13 juin 2023

Saison 2022/2023
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Liste des Inscriptions

305 ISR - Armes d'avant 1960 Seniors 1 I

Quota CDF =60

Place

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

Nom /Prénom

GAUTHEROT Patrick
MARTINS-SIMOES Bruno
LEVY Kevin

LEFORT Josselyn

LE BEUX Frédéric
CHANU Patrick
SECHERESSE Jean-Michel
MONIER Nathalie
KLOTZ-SCHELL Christophe
SAUVAJOL Laurent

SPY Roland

STEINER Violette
SEGUIN Clément
MOURLON Jean-Pierre
BOURIETTE Herve
FRANC Julien

BABLOT Maxime
ROBINSON Simon
SIMON Bernard

PINEL Hervé

BRICARD Christophe
CARAVIA Jean-Pierre

BOUVIER Francois-Guillaume

Association / Ligue
TS GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN
BOURGOGNE

S.T. STRASBOURG
ALSACE

T.N. VERSAILLES
ILE-DE-FRANCE

AMICALE ASNIEROISE
ILE-DE-FRANCE

STAND DE TIR L'ISOLE
BRETAGNE

LA DU GUESCLIN
BRETAGNE

A.S.T. ST-ANTONINOIS
MIDI-PYRENEES

LA DU GUESCLIN
BRETAGNE

ST-HUBERT INGWILLER
ALSACE

ANGERS TIR SPORTIF
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

TS GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN
BOURGOGNE

C.T.P. NEMROD
PROVENCE

ETOILE AUXONNAISE
BOURGOGNE

ACTC.
MIDI-PYRENEES

A.T.S PERRIGNY DIJON
BOURGOGNE

OLYMP. CLUB GIFFOIS
ILE-DE-FRANCE

T.N. VERSAILLES
ILE-DE-FRANCE

ANGERS TIR SPORTIF
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

S.T. LES BLEUETS
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

OLYMP. CLUB GIFFOIS
ILE-DE-FRANCE

C.T.P. NEMROD
PROVENCE

ANGERS TIR SPORTIF
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

- Fin --

62,0

71,0

75,0

71,0

73,0

58,0

55,0

73,0

50,0

52,0

57,0

63,0

51,0

53,0

53,0

39,0

52,0

34,0

33,0

33,0

28,0

37,0

23,0

Séries

65,0

62,0

62,0

76,0

60,0

68,0

65,0

56,0

65,0

54,0

35,0

55,0

50,0

53,0

55,0

36,0

32,0

36,0

35,0

34,0

34,0

37,0

29,0

76,0

65,0

50,0

60,0

64,0

53,0

57,0

63,0

37,0

39,0

45,0

36,0

39,0

39,0

39,0

36,0

18,0

23,0

Total

203,0

198,0

198,0

197,0

193,0

187,0

184,0

182,0

166,0

163,0

155,0

155,0

152,0

152,0

147,0

120,0

120,0

109,0

107,0

106,0

98,0

92,0

75,0



